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October 11, 2014
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Fort Wayne Northrop Sectional
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Race Date

Octobear 11, 2014

Fort Wayne Northrop Sectional

Qualifying Teams: 5 Individuals; 10

Place Score Bib No
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101
110
134
183
104
179
150
208
211
161
153
108
135
106
112
142
155
164
156
171
216
188
136
132
121
128
147
129
105
216
189
202
182
203
217
157
174
170
130
206
116
122
180
188
141
231

Name
Cameron Clemenis
Jacob Schmeling
Greg Tippmann
Roman Jennings
Trevor Hamilton
Dustin Starnes
David Ehlers
Brayden Law
Spencer Scholl
Valentin Emmanuel
Jacob Panning
Jacob Redding
Bryson Tretter
Carter Meyer
Isaiah Swain
Jonathon Roth
Noah Sheaffer
Rigel Jaquish
Benjamin Strasen
Nicholas Derickson
Will Emery
Robert Peck
Kevin Wuest
Thomas Roesler
Andrew McFarland
Josh Koehi
Jonathan Adair
Blake Malone
Alexander Lewis
Garrett Burns
Alex Stine
Bere Clarke
Jordan Hopkins
Michael Conte
Mariano Flores
Nathaniel Witmer
Quinlan Guingrich
Alexander Cambron
Michael Manning
Sam Dvorak
Gage Emrick
Evan Sauers
Harrison Stevenson
Austin Schnelker
Logan Nygaard
Joshua Wright

Timing Provided by eRunner Timing & Results

Overall Finish Ljst

Boys

Boys Varsity

Team
Carroll (Fort Wayne)
Carroll (Fort Wayne)
Fort Wayne Bishop
Fort Wayne Snider
Carroll (Fort Wayne)
Fort Wayne Northrop
Fort Wayne Concordia
Homestead
Homestead

Fort Wayne North Side
Fort Wayne Concordia
Carroll (Fort Wayne)
Fort Wayne Bishop
Carroll (Fort Wayne)
Carroll (Fort Wayne)
Fort Wayne BlackHawk
Fort Wayne Concordia
Fort Wayne North Side
Fort Wayne Concordia
Fort Wayne Northrop
Leo

Fort Wayne Snider
Fort Wayne Bishop
Fort Wayne Bishop
Columbia City

Fort Wayne Bishop
Fort Wayne Concordia
Fart Wayne Bishop
Carroll (Fort Wayne)
Leo

Fort Wayne Snider
Homestead

Fort Wayne Snider
Homestead

Leo

Fort Wayne Concordia
Fort Wayne Northrop
Fort Wayne Northrop
Fort Wayne Bishop
Homestead

Columbia City
Columbia City

Fort Wayne Northrop
Fort Wayne Snider
Fort Wayne BlackMawk
Whitko
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11
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1
12
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Time
15.43.5
16:02.7
16:18.3
16:18.7
16:19.5
16:30.5
16.30.8
16:33.2
16.41.0
16:55.0
17:03.3
17.03.8
17:.05.7
17.06.3
17:18.2
17:18.3
17:20.4
17.22.8
17.26.0
17:27.5
17.27.5
17:28.2
17:33.2
17:33.5
17:33.6
17.38.2
17.38.8
17:40.0
17.44.2
17:47.7
17:48.0
17:48.3
17.49.7
17:50.0
17:50.3
17:51.2
17:82.9
17:53.6
17.53.8
17:65.6
17.58.5
17:59.0
18:03.1
18:04.3
18:06.3
18:13.1
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5:38/M
5:40/M
5:40/M
5:40/M
5:41/M
5:41/M
5:42/M
5:43/M
5:.44/M
5:.45/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:.45/M
5:46/M
5:48/M
5:46/M
5.47/M
5.48/M
5:48/M
5.49/M
5:50/M
5:50/M
5:53/M
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Race Date

October 11, 2014

Fort Wayne Northrop Sectional

Quafifying Teams: 5 Individuals: 10

Place 8core BibNo Name
47 47 196  Micah Malcolm
48 48 194 Dawson Furnish
49 49 115 Nick Compton
50 50 146 Jack Adair
51 51 204  Jake Davis
52 52 163  Ahmed Guhat
53 53 140 Jacob Nygaard
54 54 180  Toby Taylor
55 55 117 Timothy Hearld
56 56 230 Kyle Whelpley
57 b7 191 Conner Vachon
58 58 173 Ryan Elward
59 59 228 Jonathan Johnson
60 80 178 Joshua Prochaska
81 61 219  Chris Lauer
62 62 205  Ben Dvorak
63 63 200 Evan Weaver
64 64 225 Nathan Werling
65 65 220 Steven Leburg
66 66 1568 Joshua Boyle
67 67 226 Collin Bross
68 68 124  Daniel Waltts
69 69 227 Logan Busz
70 70 138 Alex Kraft
71 71 169  Anthony Reinhart
72 72 143 Matthew Rumple
73 (<5) 232 Tysen Hunt
74 73 167 Steven Newman
75 74 224 Brian Szymanski
76 75 120 Jacob Matteson
77 76 197  Matt Mix
78 77 144  Harrison Sutphin
79 78 145  Tim van de Leur
80 79 198 Jonathan Simmons
81 80 193 Sam Boger
82 81 201 Calvin Wilson
83 82 348 Ezra Miller
84 83 158  Austin Campbell

Timing Provided by eRunner Timing & Results

Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Varsity

Team
Garrett
Garrett
Columbia City
Fort Wayne Concordia
Homestead
Fort Wayne North Side
Fort Wayne BlackHawk
Fort Wayne Snider
Columbia City
Whitko
Fort Wayne Snider
Fort Wayne Northrop
Whitko
Fort Wayne Northrop
Leo
Homestead
Garrett
Leo
Leo

Fort Wayne North Side
Whitko
Columbia City
Whitko

Fort Wayne BlackMawk
Fort Wayne North Side
Fort Wayne BlackHawk
Lakewood
Fort Wayne North Side
Leo
Columbia City
Garrett
Fort Wayne BlackMawk
Fort Wayne BlackHawk
Garrett
Garrett
Garrett
Whitko
Fort Wayne North Side

Time Pace  Qualifier
18:13.6 553/M
18207  555/M
18:21.5  5:55/M
18:23.0  5:56/M ™
18254  5:56/M M
18:27.3 B57M
18:27.7 557/
18296  5.58/M ™
18:30.3 5:58/M
18:33.5  5:59/M
18:36.7  6:00/M ™
18:37.2  6:00M
18:37.3  6:00/M
18:51.8  6:05/M
18:52.2  6.05/M
18:56.3  6:06/M ™
19.00.7 6:11/M
19127 6:12/M
19:14.5  8:12/M
19:20.7  6:14/M
19:31.8  6:18/M
19:354  6:19/M
19:38.2 620/
19:41.0  6:21/M
19:54.4  6:25/M
19:54.4  6:25/M
20:13.0  831M
20:18.0 6:33/M
20216 8:34/M
20:33.0 6:38/M
20:384  6:39/M
20:43.0 641/
20:51.0 6:44/M
20:58.0 6:46/M
20:58.0 6:46/M
21149  8651M
21:26.0  86:55M
22.01.4  7:.06/M
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